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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Wiggy

The Express

God Bless TEXAS
WFO

Steel City Champs

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Wiggy

The Express
Dawgpound

God Bless TEXAS

TD TD BANG BANG

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Wiggy

Dawgpound
GreenMachine76
RunNShoot

Steel City Champs

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Wiggy

The Express

God Bless TEXAS
RunNShoot

WFO

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Wiggy

The Express
GreenMachine76
WFO

TD TD BANG BANG

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Wiggy

The Express
Dawgpound
GreenMachine76
Steel City Champs

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Wiggy

The Express

God Bless TEXAS
RunNShoot

WFO

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Wiggy

The Express
Dawgpound
RunNShoot

WFO

892
865
875
900
904

820
592
1025
849
724

800
557
939
842
1234

793
1118
804
1233
1066

1114
880
1043
839
836

798
819
1125
900
807

844
517
634
524
1011

1115
1089
873
853
974

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Dawgpound
GreenMachine76
RunNShoot
theFRANCHISE

TD TD BANG BANG

RunNShoot

Steel City Champs
GreenMachine76
WFO
theFRANCHISE

The Express

WFO

God Bless TEXAS
TD TD BANG BANG
theFRANCHISE

GreenMachine76
Dawgpound

Steel City Champs
theFRANCHISE

TD TD BANG BANG

Dawgpound

God Bless TEXAS
RunNShoot

Steel City Champs
theFRANCHISE

God Bless TEXAS
RunNShoot

WFO

TD TD BANG BANG
theFRANCHISE

GreenMachine76
Dawgpound

TD TD BANG BANG
Steel City Champs
theFRANCHISE

Steel City Champs
GreenMachine76
God Bless TEXAS
theFRANCHISE

TD TD BANG BANG

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

863
893
544
582
1019

957
1143
1171

357

741

708
960
1184
844
1484

608
1055
965
525
975

501
585
862
912
965

795
426
1096
893
943

717
1355
811
479
741

789
802
1043
857
934
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Wiggy

The Express
Dawgpound
GreenMachine76
RunNShoot

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Wiggy

The Express
Dawgpound
GreenMachine76

God Bless TEXAS

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Wiggy

The Express
Dawgpound
GreenMachine76
RunNShoot

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Wiggy

The Express
Dawgpound
GreenMachine76

WFO

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Wiggy

The Express
Dawgpound
GreenMachine76
RunNShoot

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Wiggy

Dawgpound

RunNShoot

Steel City Champs

God Bless TEXAS

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
TD TD BANG BANG

The Express

Dawgpound

God Bless TEXAS
GreenMachine76

Steel City Champs
theFRANCHISE

WFO

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
TD TD BANG BANG

Wiggy
Dawgpound

677
894
594
676
1037

947
691
927
950
978

739
529
727
921
969

672
820
840
804
958

954
792
776
784
1024

852
1059
648
706
1077

1225
656
667
584
524
306
408
872

882
364
475

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

God Bless TEXAS
WFO

Steel City Champs
theFRANCHISE

TD TD BANG BANG

WFO

TD TD BANG BANG
RunNShoot

Steel City Champs
theFRANCHISE

Steel City Champs
God Bless TEXAS
theFRANCHISE

TD TD BANG BANG
WFO

theFRANCHISE
RunNShoot

TD TD BANG BANG
God Bless TEXAS
Steel City Champs

TD TD BANG BANG
theFRANCHISE
God Bless TEXAS
WFO

Steel City Champs

The Express
GreenMachine76
WFO

TD TD BANG BANG
theFRANCHISE

RunNShoot
Wiggy

WFO
God Bless TEXAS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

886
1077
634
1200
646

1155
842
1151
1128
869

1187
597
423

1015
763

697
1033
1268
1089
1277

1060
629
1158
586
995

739
855
840
950
659

555
983

1439
1070
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GreenMachine76
RunNShoot

Steel City Champs
The Express
theFRANCHISE

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
TD TD BANG BANG

WFO

Dawgpound

GreenMachine76

RunNShoot

Steel City Champs

The Express

theFRANCHISE

460
660
446
557
395

794 VS Wiggy

799 VS God Bless TEXAS

535
996
776
926
448
283

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

938
1157
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