## The Money League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:19pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
Wiggy	892	VS	Dawgpound	863
The Express	865	VS	GreenMachine76	893
God Bless TEXAS	875	VS	RunNShoot	544
WFO	900	VS	theFRANCHISE	582
Steel City Champs	904	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	1019
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Wiggy	820	VS	RunNShoot	957
The Express	592	VS	Steel City Champs	1143
Dawgpound	1025	VS	GreenMachine76	1171
God Bless TEXAS	849	VS	WFO	357
TD TD BANG BANG	724	VS	theFRANCHISE	741
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Wiggy	800	VS	The Express	708
Dawgpound	557	VS	WFO	960
GreenMachine76	939	VS	God Bless TEXAS	1184
RunNShoot	842	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	844
Steel City Champs	1234	VS	theFRANCHISE	1484
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Wiggy	793	VS	GreenMachine76	608
The Express	1118	VS	Dawgpound	1055
God Bless TEXAS	804	VS	Steel City Champs	965
RunNShoot	1233	VS	theFRANCHISE	525
WFO	1066	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	975
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Wiggy	1114	VS	Dawgpound	591
The Express	880	VS	God Bless TEXAS	585
GreenMachine76	1043	VS	RunNShoot	862
WFO	839	VS	Steel City Champs	912
TD TD BANG BANG	836	VS	theFRANCHISE	965
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Wiggy	798	VS	God Bless TEXAS	795
The Express	819	VS	RunNShoot	426
Dawgpound	1125	VS	WFO	1096
GreenMachine76 Steel City Champs	900 807	VS VS	TD TD BANG BANG theFRANCHISE	893 943
Steel City Champs	807	VS	HEFRANOHISE	943
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	044		One and March in a 70	747
Wiggy	844	VS	GreenMachine76	717
The Express	517	VS	Dawgpound	1355
God Bless TEXAS RunNShoot	634 524	VS	TD TD BANG BANG Steel City Champs	811 479
WFO	1011	vs vs	theFRANCHISE	741
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Wiggy Wiggy	1115	vs	Steel City Champs	789
The Express	1089	VS	GreenMachine76	802
Dawgpound	873	VS	God Bless TEXAS	1043
RunNShoot	853	VS	theFRANCHISE	857
WFO	974	vs	TD TD BANG BANG	934

## The Money League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:19pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Wiggy	677	VS	God Bless TEXAS	886
The Express	894	VS	WFO	1077
Dawgpound	594	VS	Steel City Champs	634
GreenMachine76	676	VS	theFRANCHISE	1200
RunNShoot	1037	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	646
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Wiggy	947	VS	WFO	1155
The Express	691	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	842
Dawgpound	927	VS	RunNShoot	1151
GreenMachine76	950	VS	Steel City Champs	1128
God Bless TEXAS	978	VS	theFRANCHISE	869
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Wiggy	739	VS	Steel City Champs	1187
The Express	529	VS	God Bless TEXAS	597
Dawgpound	727	VS	theFRANCHISE	423
GreenMachine76	921	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	1015
RunNShoot	969	VS	WFO	763
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Wiggy	672	VS	theFRANCHISE	697
The Express	820	VS	RunNShoot	1033
Dawgpound	840	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	1268
GreenMachine76	804	VS	God Bless TEXAS	1089
WFO	958	VS	Steel City Champs	1277
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Wiggy	954	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	1060
The Express	792	VS	theFRANCHISE	629
Dawgpound	776	VS	God Bless TEXAS	1158
GreenMachine76	784	VS	WFO	586
RunNShoot	1024	VS	Steel City Champs	995
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Wiggy	852	VS	The Express	739
Dawgpound	1059	VS	GreenMachine76	855
RunNShoot	648	VS	WFO	840
Steel City Champs	706	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	950
God Bless TEXAS	1077	VS	theFRANCHISE	659
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
TD TD BANG BANG	1225	VS	RunNShoot	555
The Express	656	VS	Wiggy	983
Dawgpound	667			
God Bless TEXAS	584			
GreenMachine76	524			
Steel City Champs	306			
theFRANCHISE	408			
WFO	872			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
TD TD BANG BANG	882	VS	WFO	1439
Wiggy	364	VS	God Bless TEXAS	1070
Dawgpound	475			



## The Money League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:19pm ET

GreenMachine76	460			
RunNShoot	660			
Steel City Champs	446			
The Express	557			
theFRANCHISE	395			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
TD TD BANG BANG	794	VS	Wiggy	938
WFO	799	VS	God Bless TEXAS	1157
Dawgpound	535			
GreenMachine76	996			
RunNShoot	776			
Steel City Champs	926			
The Express	448			
theFRANCHISE	283			